SP100/55 55 9.1 25 550 41 -60 200 Electrical standard grades BS2848 Type 180T, BS
SP200/55 55 9.7 35 600 30 -60 250 4G198, & IP66 for industrial equipment applications.
SP200/70 70 8.3 35 500 30 -60 250 High strength and temperature-resistant elastomers,
SP220/30 30 104 28 1000 20 -60 200 used in areas where constant flexing and extreme
SP220/40 40 10.7 33 870 28 -60 200 temperatures of up to 300°C occur over long periods,
SP220/50 50 11.5 39 790 28 -60 200 for example, peristaltic pumps, vacuum bag and
SP220/60 60 11.3 42 690 31 -60 200 furnace door seals, thin walled tubing, and high
SP220/70 70 10.2 41 660 49 -60 200 performance engine applications.
SP300/25 25 8.4 23 950 40 -60 200
SP300/30 30 10 17 820 20 -60 200
SP300/40 40 12 21 800 20 -60 200
SP300/50 50 12 24 680 25 -60 200
SP300/60 60 11 24 580 12 -60 200
SP300/70 70 10 24 500 20 -60 200
SP300/80 80 9 22 380 25 -60 200
SP300/90 90 7 19 320 35 -60 200
SP500-100/60 60 8.5 26 325 17 -60 225
SP700-1/65 65 6 17 200 N/A -40 200
SP710-1/20 20 10 25 1000 22 -60 200
SP900-3/50 50 6.9 10.5 420 10 -75 300
SP720-1/50 50 8.3 18 420 25 -80 300
SP730-1/60 60 9.7 35 600 40 -100 200
SP750-1/70 70 10 24 580 12 -60 200
SP720-2/60 60 12 24 680 25 -60 250
SP600/50 50 10 35 500 25 -70 180 Platinum cured, high purity silicones with excellent
SP600/60 60 10 33 450 25 -70 180 translucency and a tough finish. For use in medical,
SP600/70 70 10 35 500 25 -70 180 pharmaceutical and food industries.
SP800/60 60 7.8 10 165 N/A -60 350 Flame retardant materials, with low smoke-toxicity to